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

IMMACULATELY MAINTAINED 2B/2B PLUS SPACIOUS HOME IN PREMIER 55 PLUS ACTIVE ADULT
COMMUNITY!

7809 Captain Morgan Blvd, Lot 2196, Orlando FL 32822

ML#: ODL7228 City: Orlando Price: $149,900
Park: Gulfstream Harbor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1992 Size: 28x64 (1792 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Deland, Orange City, Debary, C Agent: JoAnne Gauthier Info: 813-807-6026

REDUCED PRICE! - Your search is over! Immaculately maintained 2BR-2BA spacious home. Not only has this home been
beautifully kept but it also boasts butting up to a preserve in back with the benefit of a double driveway in front and a lovely
screened in porch as well. There have been numerous upgrades such as the carpeting in bedrooms 2024, the A-C 2023, the roof
2016 with 15 yr transferable warranty and finally a complete kitchen renovation in 2016. Inside, it features an open concept
with separate ...




BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED HOME IN 55 PLUS GULFSTREAM HARBOR COMMUNITY.
8249 Hatteras Rd, Lot 1149, Orlando FL 32822

L ¥

ML#: OL6732 City: Orlando Price: $99,000
Park: Gulfstream Harbor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1983 Size: 26x58 (1508 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: JoAnne Gauthier Info: 813-807-6026

REDUCED PRICE! - This beautiful 1983 Palm Harbor has such curb appeal. This oversized lot has plenty of privacy. The home
has 2 bedrooms and 2 baths. The large master bedroom has an oversized master bath with walk-in closet. This gourmet kitchen
has it all with extra granite countertops and bar. The house is so well renovated with a large sunny living room in the front.
There is new laminate flooring throughout. It has an open plan dining room, large living area and the kitchen with full appliance

2022 HOME LIKE NEW!
2901 Backiel Dr., Lot 66, Orlando FL 32804

ML#: OL6695 City: Orlando Price: $49,000
Park: Town & Country (Orlando) Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 2022 Size: 14x52 (728 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 1.5
Office: Orlando Area Agent: JoAnne Gauthier Info: 813-807-6026

This spectacular 2 bed 1.5 bath Champion built home has it all. Be ready to just move right in this 728 Sq. Ft. of open living
space. Beautiful kitchen with upgraded Whirlpool appliance package. Plenty of wood cabinets plus a coffee bar/island for all your
kitchen storage needs. This newer home is on a desirable corner lot fully landscaped. Both bedrooms placed at each end of the
home have their own bathrooms. inside laundry facilities. At Town and country Mobile Home Fark, you have a truly ...
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